MODULE FOR STEPPER MOTORS                                           MODULE
TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
Hamburg, Germany
V 1.03
HARDWARE MANUAL
+ +
 TMCM-1630

TMCM-1630 Hardware Manual (Rev. 1.03 / 2012-JUL-03)  5
3 Order codes
Order code Description Dimensions [mm]
TMCM-1630-4U-TMCL Single axis BLDC plug-in servo controller module
with RS485 interface, USB interface and  TMCL™
firmware
50 x 92.5 x 14*
TMCM-1630-2C-CANopen Single axis BLDC plug-in servo controller module
with RS232 interface, CAN interface, and CANopen
firmware
50 x 92.5 x 14*
TMCM-1630-2C-TMCL Single axis BLDC plug-in servo controller module
with RS232 interface, CAN interface, and TMCL™
firmware
50 x 92.5 x 14*
* Module height (14mm) including connectors
Table 3.1: Order codes
TMCM-1630 Hardware Manual (Rev. 1.03 / 2012-JUL-03)  6
4 Mechanical and electrical interfacing
4.1 Dimensions of the module
The module has a size of 92.5mm x 50mm. It offers four mounting holes (diameter: 3.2mm). Maximum